Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

132 Avenida Melisenda
San Dimas, CA 91773

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 10TH, 2024

**EVENT STARTS AT 4PM**

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 9:30AM - 10AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM

Description

General

Bali Cocktail Table

Marble Bar Cart

X-back Chair, Light Wood

Bali Dj Booth - Natural - 6ft

Yuma Bar

Custom Decal Sets (FOR YUMA BAR)

E Yuma Back Bar

Ghost Chair Bar Stool

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 08/07/2024 @ 12:36 PM PST

Qtty

126

40

ORDER #005285

VELVET EVENTS
JACKY IBARRA
626-298-0581

Order Date: August 2, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$125.00

$75.00

$10.50

$325.00

$295.00

$80.00

$250.00

$§22.00

$350.00
$150.00

$125.00

T

Total

$750.00

$150.00

$1,323.00

$325.00

$590.00

$160.00

$500.00

$880.00

$350.00
$450.00

$375.00

Tof2



Description Qtty Price Total

1.5% WC Fee 1 $86.17 $86.17

Notes Total Products: $4,678.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $1,261.17

Taxes (tax excempt): $0.00

Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $5,939.17

Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $5,939.17
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