ORDER #005285



VELVET EVENTS JACKY IBARRA 626-298-0581

Order Date: August 2, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 132 Avenida Melisenda San Dimas, CA 91773

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 10TH, 2024 **EVENT STARTS AT 4PM**

INSTALL: SATURDAY AT 9:30AM - 10AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Bali Cocktail Table	6	\$125.00	Т	\$750.00
	Marble Bar Cart	2	\$75.00	Т	\$150.00
M	X-back Chair, Light Wood	126	\$10.50	Т	\$1,323.00
	Bali Dj Booth - Natural - 6ft	1	\$325.00	Т	\$325.00
	Yuma Bar	2	\$295.00	Т	\$590.00
	Custom Decal Sets (FOR YUMA BAR)	2	\$80.00	Т	\$160.00
	Yuma Back Bar	2	\$250.00	T	\$500.00
	Ghost Chair Bar Stool	40	\$22.00	T	\$880.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Installation Fee	3	\$150.00		\$450.00
	Breakdown Fee	3	\$125.00		\$375.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
1.5% WC Fee	1	\$86.17	\$86.17
Notes		Total Products:	\$4,678.00
	Total Lab	oor/Services/Misc:	\$1,261.17
	Ta	xes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$5,939.17
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$5,939.17